Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51870823 page 1
August 4, 2023 2:06 PM
Top Product Features
• 5 selectable color temperatures: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K and 5000K, 90 CRI
• Dim-To-Warm range: 2700K to 1800K (120V only)
• Field installable modular PIR Motion sensor accessory adds convenience and energy savings
• Field installable modular USB-A accessory port charges smart devices
• Universal voltage operates at 120V - 277V
• Smooth, continuous (ELV/TRIAC) dimming down to 5% at 120V with compatible dimmers
• 3/4” Sleek profile and even light distribution with low glare optics
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Product Specifications  page 4
• Product Warranty
Dimensional and Mounting Details
HU30M
Modular High Performance LED
Under Cabinet
Typical Applications
Residential • Commercial
∆ Actual detection distance may vary based on multiple factors including but not limited
to angle of moving object and reflectivity of surrounding surfaces. Table is provided for
guidance purposes only.
H
X
Mounting Height H (ft) Maximum PIR Detection Distance∆ X (ft)
2 3.5
4 5.7
6 6.5
colors
5
Product Features
HU30M
PS51870823 page 2
August 4, 2023 2:06 PM
Order Information
Sample number: HU30MSCTD24P: 24” White, Dimmable HU30M fixture, with 5 Selectable CCT and Dim-To-Warm
Family Configuration1/ Color Temp Length Finish
Family Configuration1/ Color Temp Length Finish
HU30M =  Halo Modular Premium Under Cabinet SCTD= SeleCCTable CCT with Dim2Warm 09= 9 inch 1
18= 18 inch 2
24= 24 inch
36=36 inch
48= 48 inch
P=  White
MB= Matte Black
Notes Notes
Default factory setting= 3000K 1 Not field upgradable with PIR or USB.
2 Field upgradable with only one of the modular accessories (either PIR or USB, not both).
Modular Accessories(ordered separately)*
HU30MUNVUP= USB-A Module, White
HU30MUNVMSP= Motion Sensor Module, White
HU30MUNVUMB= USB-A module, Matte Black
HU30MUNVMSMB= Motion Sensor Module, Matte Black
.72”
[18.23mm]
.40”
[10.06mm]